POLICY OVERVIEW

ADDED. JUL 09, 2019

How should the city of Eden Prairie prioritize funding for playing fields and playgrounds?

CURRENT RESULTS

u High priority (29)

B Medium priority (44)
Low or not a priority (9)

REGISTERED VS NON-REGISTERED

Registered Voters (72)

Non-Registered Voters (10)

ALL RESPONDENTS

All respondents (82)

Registered Voters in Eden Prairie, MN (72)
Live in Eden Prairie, MN (82) - Self-reported
Subscribers to Eden Prairie, MN (82)

Register respondents from anywhere (72)

37.5% (27)

20.0% (2)

a

35.0% (29)
37.5% (27)
35.4% (29)
35.4% (29)

38.0% (27)
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ENDED. SEP 15,2019

82 Total Responses

| 35% (29)
| 54% (44)
[ ] 11% (9)
a
52.8% (38) 9.7% (7)
60.0% (6) 20.0% (2)
a
54.0% (44) 11.0% (9)
52.8% (38) 9.7% (7)
53.7% (44) 11.0% (9)
53.7% (44) 11.0% (9)
53.0% (38) 10.0% (7)
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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. JUL 09, 2019 ENDED. SEP 15,2019

How should the city of Eden Prairie prioritize funding for playing fields and playgrounds?

u High priority B Medium priority Low or not a priority

PRECINCT 72 REGISTERED VOTERS
(A a
EDEN PRAIRIE P-01 (6) 16.7% (1) 50.0% (3) 33.3% (2)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-02 (1) 2 100.0% (1) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-03 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-04 (2) 100.0% (2) 2 -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-05 (4) 25.0% (1) 75.0% (3) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-07 (3) 33.3% (1) 66.7% (2) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-09 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-10 (8) 62.5% (5) 37.5% (3) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-11 (1) - 100.0% (1) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-12 (3) . 66.7% (2) 33.3% (1)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-13 (10) 30.0% (3) 60.0% (6) 10.0% (1)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-14 (9) 44.4% (4) 44.4% (4) 11.1% (1)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-15 (6) 16.7% (1) 66.7% (4) 16.7% (1)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-16 (4) 25.0% (1) 50.0% (2) 25.0% (1)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-17 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-18 (7) 42.9% (3) 57.1% (4) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-19A (1) 100.0% (1) - -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-19B (1) 100.0% (1) - -
VOTERS GENDER 72 REGISTERED VOTERS
(A | B
F (33) 36.4% (12) 54.5% (18) 9.1% (3)
M (39) 38.5% (15) 51.3% (20) 10.3% (4)
AGE RANGE 72 REGISTERED VOTERS
(A | a C |
18-29 (5) 60.0% (3) 40.0% (2) -
30-39 (14) 28.6% (4) 57.1% (8) 14.3% (2)
40-49 (14) 57.1% (8) 42.9% (6) -
50-59 (13) 30.8% (4) 53.8% (7) 15.4% (2)
60-69 (17) 29.4% (5) 52.9% (9) 17.6% (3)
70-79 (8) 37.5% (3) 62.5% (5) :
80-89 (1) - 100.0% (1) -
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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. JUL 09, 2019 ENDED. SEP 15,2019

How should the city of Eden Prairie prioritize funding for playing fields and playgrounds?

u High priority B Medium priority Low or not a priority

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded B Medium priority

A community with great play grounds and ball barks is very important - | believe at this time the city of EP already has that so | would not make it a high priority at this time.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded High priority

One of the benefits/reasons for living in EP is the extensive playing fields and playgrounds available. EP is a family friendly community, and should continue to prioritize keeping playgrounds and fields up
to date and maintained.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded B Medium priority

Eden Prairie has wonderful parks including playgrounds that are a vital piece of the experience. | would say to keep up the good work but keep playgrounds at the medium level.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded High priority

| would love to see more off-leash play areas for dogs. It'd really be nice if | could walk my dog to a place to let her off leash instead of getting into the car to drive to one of the designated play areas.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded B Medium priority

It's hard to answer this in a vacuum. It might be helpful to do this as a ranking of topics so we can prioritize in relation to other funding items.
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